ASPHALT OILS BID FOR APRIL 14, 2019 UNTIL APRIL 13, 2020

VENDOR

CLEVELAND ASPHALT

ERGON ASPHALT

MARTIN ASPHALT

WRIGHT ASPHALT

CLEVELAND ASPHALT

ERGON ASPHALT

MARTIN ASPHALT

WRIGHT ASPHALT

CLEVELAND ASPHALT

ERGON ASPHALT

MARTIN ASPHALT

WRIGHT ASPHALT

CLEVELAND ASPHALT

MARTIN ASPHALT

WRIGHT ASPHALT

CLEVELAND ASPHALT

ERGON ASPHALT

MARTIN ASPHALT

WRIGHT ASPHALT

AWARDED MARCH 25, 2019

PRODUCT
A. AC-5

ALTERNATE VENDOR

PRIMARY VENDOR

B. AC-10

ALTERNATE VENDOR

PRIMARY VENDOR

C. AC-15P

ALTERNATE VENDOR

PRIMARY VENDOR

D. MC-30

PRIMARY VENDOR

ALTERNATE VENDOR

E. CRS-2

PRIMARY VENDOR FOR
PCT 2; ALTERNATE
VENDORFORPCT1,3 &4

PRIMARY VENDOR FOR
PCT1,3&4

DEL PER GAL

$2.9600
$2.6100
$2.1600

$3.0980

$2.9600
$2.5600
$2.1600

$2.8980

NO BID
$2.8100
$2.7800

$3.1480

$4.0600
$3.0300

$3.4730

$2.2100

$2.2000
$2.1800

$2.4430

DEL MIN
GALLONS

5,000
NO MINIMUM SEE
COMMENTS

5,500

5,500

5,000
NO MINIMUM SEE
COMMENTS

5,500

5,500

NO MINIMUM SEE
COMMENTS

5,500

5,500

5,000

5,500

5,500

5,000

NO MINIMUM SEE
COMMENTS

5,500

5,500

DEMURRAGE

80.00/HOUR AFTER

FIRST 2 FREE HOURS

80.00/HOUR AFTER 2
HOURS

70.00/HOUR AFTER 2
HOURS

2 FREE HOURS THEN

$100.00 PER HOUR

80.00/HOUR AFTER

FIRST 2 FREE HOURS
80.00 PER HOUR
AFTER 2 HOURS
70.00 PER HOUR
AFTER 2 HOURS

2 FREE HOURS THEN

$100.00 PER HOUR

80.00 PER HOUR
AFTER 2 HOURS
70.00 PER HOUR
AFTER 2 HOURS
2 FREE HOURS THEN
$100.00 PER HOUR

80.00/HOUR AFTER

FIRST 2 FREE HOURS
70.00 PER HOUR
AFTER 2 HOURS

2 FREE HOURS THEN

$100.00 PER HOUR

80.00/HOUR AFTER
FIRST 2 FREE HOURS

80.00 PER HOUR
AFTER 2 HOURS
70.00 PER HOUR
AFTER 2 HOURS
2 FREE HOURS THEN
$100.00 PER HOUR



ASPHALT OILS BID FOR APRIL 14, 2019 UNTIL APRIL 13, 2020
AWARDED MARCH 25, 2019

DEL MIN
VENDOR PRODUCT DEL PER GAL GALLONS DEMURRAGE
F. CRS-2P
80.00/HOUR AFTER
CLEVELAND ASPHALT $2.7100 5,000 FIRST 2 FREE HOURS
NO MINIMUM 80.00 PER HOUR
ERGON ASPHALT PRIMARY VENDOR $2.5500 SEE COMMENTS AFTER 2 HOURS
70.00 PER HOUR
MARTIN ASPHALT ALTERNATE VENDOR $2.6300 5,500 AFTER 2 HOURS
2 FREE HOURS THEN
WRIGHT ASPHALT $2.8430 5,500 $100.00 PER HOUR
G. RC-250
80.00/HOUR AFTER
CLEVELAND ASPHALT ALTERNATE VENDOR $3.3600 5,000 FIRST 2 FREE HOURS
70.00 PER HOUR
MARTIN ASPHALT PRIMARY VENDOR $2.9300 5,500 AFTER 2 HOURS
2 FREE HOURS THEN
WRIGHT ASPHALT $3.6370 5,500 $100.00 PER HOUR
COMMENTS FROM VENDORS

CLEVELAND ASPHALT - *** ALL PRICES ARE BASED ON 5000 GALLONS MINIMUM DELIVERY. PLEASE
CALL FOR SMALLER QUANTITY PRICES.

ERGON ASPHALT - THIS BID IS FOR FULL TRANSPORT LOADS OF 5,500 GALLONS. FREIGHT IS BASED ON A
FULL TRANSPORT LOAD, EVEN IF A FULL LOAD OF MATERIAL IS NOT ORDERED. RETURN FREIGHT IS ONE-
HALF OF THE OUTGOING TARIFF. PUMP AND HOSE CHARGE IS $90.00 PER LOAD.

Federal Environmental Fee will be added to above prices at rate of $.4977/ton for asphalt & polymer
loads or $.00150/gal for emulsion loads

MARTIN ASPHALT - NO COMMENTS

WRIGHT ASPHALT PRODUCTS COMPANY - DELIVERED PRICES ARE BASED ON FULL TRANSPORT TRUCK
LOADS. LOADS CANCELLED IN TRANSIT WILL BE BILLED AT COST. RETURNED LOADS WILL BE BILLED AN
ADDITIONAL ONE-HALF OUTGOING FREIGHT. PUMP CHARGE: $100 PER TRUCK PER LOAD - NOT
PROVIDED FOR HOT ASPHALTS. LAYOVER: $650 PER TRUCK PER NIGHT.




