## ASPHALT OILS BID FOR APRIL 14, 2019 UNTIL APRIL 13, 2020 AWARDED MARCH 25, 2019

	AWARDED WARCH 25, 2019				
VENDOR	PRODUCT A. AC-5	DEL PER GAL	DEL MIN GALLONS	DEMURRAGE	
				80.00/HOUR AFTER	
CLEVELAND ASPHALT		\$2.9600	5,000	FIRST 2 FREE HOURS 80.00/HOUR AFTER 2	
ERGON ASPHALT	ALTERNATE VENDOR	\$2.6100	NO MINIMUM SEE COMMENTS	HOURS 70.00/HOUR AFTER 2	
MARTIN ASPHALT	PRIMARY VENDOR	\$2.1600	5,500	HOURS 2 FREE HOURS THEN	
WRIGHT ASPHALT		\$3.0980	5,500	\$100.00 PER HOUR	
		·	·		
	B. AC-10				
CLEVELAND ASPHALT		\$2.9600	5,000	80.00/HOUR AFTER FIRST 2 FREE HOURS	
CLEVELAND ASITIALI		<b>72.3000</b>	NO MINIMUM SEE	80.00 PER HOUR	
ERGON ASPHALT	ALTERNATE VENDOR	\$2.5600	COMMENTS	AFTER 2 HOURS 70.00 PER HOUR	
MARTIN ASPHALT	PRIMARY VENDOR	\$2.1600	5,500	AFTER 2 HOURS 2 FREE HOURS THEN	
WRIGHT ASPHALT		\$2.8980	5,500	\$100.00 PER HOUR	
	0.40450				
CLEVELAND ASPHALT	C. AC-15P	NO BID			
CLEVELAND ASPHALI		NO BID	NO MINIMUM SEE	80.00 PER HOUR	
ERGON ASPHALT	ALTERNATE VENDOR	\$2.8100	COMMENTS	AFTER 2 HOURS 70.00 PER HOUR	
MARTIN ASPHALT	PRIMARY VENDOR	\$2.7800	5,500	AFTER 2 HOURS 2 FREE HOURS THEN	
WRIGHT ASPHALT		\$3.1480	5,500	\$100.00 PER HOUR	
	D. MC-30			80.00/HOUR AFTER	
CLEVELAND ASPHALT		\$4.0600	5,000	FIRST 2 FREE HOURS 70.00 PER HOUR	
MARTIN ASPHALT	PRIMARY VENDOR	\$3.0300	5,500	AFTER 2 HOURS 2 FREE HOURS THEN	
WRIGHT ASPHALT	ALTERNATE VENDOR	\$3.4730	5,500	\$100.00 PER HOUR	
	E. CRS-2			80.00/HOUR AFTER	
CLEVELAND ASPHALT		\$2.2100	5,000	FIRST 2 FREE HOURS	
	PRIMARY VENDOR FOR				
EDCON ACRUALT	PCT 2; ALTERNATE VENDOR FOR PCT 1, 3 & 4	¢2.2000	NO MINIMUM SEE	80.00 PER HOUR AFTER 2 HOURS	
ERGON ASPHALT	PRIMARY VENDOR FOR	\$2.2000	COMMENTS	70.00 PER HOUR	
MARTIN ASPHALT	PCT 1, 3 & 4	\$2.1800	5,500	AFTER 2 HOURS 2 FREE HOURS THEN	
WRIGHT ASPHALT		\$2.4430	5,500	\$100.00 PER HOUR	

## ASPHALT OILS BID FOR APRIL 14, 2019 UNTIL APRIL 13, 2020 AWARDED MARCH 25, 2019

			DEL MIN	
VENDOR	PRODUCT	<b>DEL PER GAL</b>	<b>GALLONS</b>	DEMURRAGE
	F. CRS-2P			
				80.00/HOUR AFTER
CLEVELAND ASPHALT		\$2.7100	5,000	FIRST 2 FREE HOURS
			NO MINIMUM	80.00 PER HOUR
ERGON ASPHALT	PRIMARY VENDOR	\$2.5500	SEE COMMENTS	AFTER 2 HOURS
				70.00 PER HOUR
MARTIN ASPHALT	ALTERNATE VENDOR	\$2.6300	5,500	AFTER 2 HOURS
				2 FREE HOURS THEN
WRIGHT ASPHALT		\$2.8430	5,500	\$100.00 PER HOUR
	G. RC-250			
				80.00/HOUR AFTER
CLEVELAND ASPHALT	ALTERNATE VENDOR	\$3.3600	5,000	FIRST 2 FREE HOURS
				70.00 PER HOUR
MARTIN ASPHALT	PRIMARY VENDOR	\$2.9300	5,500	AFTER 2 HOURS
				2 FREE HOURS THEN
WRIGHT ASPHALT		\$3.6370	5,500	\$100.00 PER HOUR

## **COMMENTS FROM VENDORS**

<u>CLEVELAND ASPHALT</u> - \*\*\* ALL PRICES ARE BASED ON 5000 GALLONS MINIMUM DELIVERY. PLEASE CALL FOR SMALLER QUANTITY PRICES.

**ERGON ASPHALT** - THIS BID IS FOR FULL TRANSPORT LOADS OF 5,500 GALLONS. FREIGHT IS BASED ON A FULL TRANSPORT LOAD, EVEN IF A FULL LOAD OF MATERIAL IS NOT ORDERED. RETURN FREIGHT IS ONE-HALF OF THE OUTGOING TARIFF. PUMP AND HOSE CHARGE IS \$90.00 PER LOAD.

Federal Environmental Fee will be added to above prices at rate of \$.4977/ton for asphalt & polymer loads or \$.00150/gal for emulsion loads

## **MARTIN ASPHALT** - NO COMMENTS

WRIGHT ASPHALT PRODUCTS COMPANY - DELIVERED PRICES ARE BASED ON FULL TRANSPORT TRUCK LOADS. LOADS CANCELLED IN TRANSIT WILL BE BILLED AT COST. RETURNED LOADS WILL BE BILLED AN ADDITIONAL ONE-HALF OUTGOING FREIGHT. PUMP CHARGE: \$100 PER TRUCK PER LOAD - NOT PROVIDED FOR HOT ASPHALTS. LAYOVER: \$650 PER TRUCK PER NIGHT.